4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine

Distanta

Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO

01.

0
: 0
5
4

0418806F
0405613M
0418827F
0399608M
0418825F
0418814M
2035831F
0648822F
0266101F
0418824M
0250075M
0267146F
0266106M
2035830F
2035834F
0250056F
0250078M
0418838F

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

Stravos

Crescator

BENZING Live
1: 37204171

BENZING M2

-1.

17

- BENZING Live!

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

29606

Longitudine
Ora lansarii
Columbofil
Longitudine
:16 GPS Ceas Atomic
:16 +0 Ceas Porumbei
:16 GPS +3h .
Por. sositi
INr.inel |Sosire
| senzor |Data Ora
| DA39EOE2 |07.06 16:09:
| DA39E13E |07.06 16:19:
| DA39E232 |07.06 16:54
| DA39E35E |07.06 16:54
|DA39E17D |07.06 16:59
| DA39E42E |07.06 17:42:
| DA39E240 |07.06 17:54
| DA39E246 |07.06 19:42
| DA39E407 |07.06 19:48:
| DA39EOAC |07.06 20:50
| DA39E361 |07.06 21:37
| DA39E283 |08.06 05:43:
| DA39EODB |08.06 07:01
| DA39E334 |08.06 09:07
| DA39E1C2 |08.06 10:12
| DA39E3AF |08.06 11:14
| DA39E370 |08.06 12:10
| DA39EOBA |08.06 13:04

VALID
| FILEON
| SERVER

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

702973
AA903156

Pag.:

0, 06,2025 178

Stravos
0°0"0'W
07.06.2025 09:01:33
Udroiu+Eftenoiu
23° 14" 36.1' E
08.06.2025 20:19:17 LIVE
08.06.2025 20:19:17 +0
18
[Nr. |[Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |

40.5 |OK |01 |026 |

44.9 |OK |01 ]005

:38.4 |OK |01 |017

:42.0 |OK |01 |001

:17.7 |OK |01 ]023

35.1 |OK |01 |013

:28.1 |OK |01 |0lo |

:20.9 |OK |01 1027 |

10.1 |OK |01 |004

:04.2 |OK |01 |007

:07.3 |JOK |01 |010

41.0 |OK |01 021

:12.4 |OK |01 |012

:59.5 |OK |01 ]020 |

:30.0 |JOK |01 ]003

:25.1 |OK |01 |018

:38.0 |OK |01 |015

:22.1 |OK |01 |025
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https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/234504_1749150018.pdf

